African Confederation Ranking: 2022

discipline gender ageclass
Sciabola Men's u17

yob rankingtype nationtype
2006 - 2010 Rolling (1:1) All

T1 15.02.2023 Accra African Championships U17
T2 01.04.2023 Plovdiv World Championships U17

rank points initial name

category
Individual
samepoints
best result

nation yob T1T2

82
80
65
50
35
35
35
35
9 31
10 25
11 20
12 20
13 20
14 20
15 20
16 20
17 20
18 20
19 20
20 14
21 14
22 14
23 14
24 10
25 10
26 10
27 10
28 10
29 10
30 10
31 10
32 10
33 10
34 10
34 10
36 10
37 10
38 10
39 10
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HESHAM Ahmed
MORRILL William
DENKIEWICZ Benedykt
CHON Taylor
KALENDER Enes Talha
YAMAN Furkan
TANERLER Arda
ABDULKAREEM Mohammed
SHALABY Adham
DEWEDAR Omar
THIAM Code

PAPP Zsadany
ENACHE Dacian
REALE Leonardo
GOSPODINOV Nikola
TENG Matthew
PAGANO Francesco
CASAUS PIELAGO Jorge
KODIROV Zuhriddin
WONAME Kaden
JOHNSON Aidan
RIBEIRO Jose Miguel
SABIL Abu Safyan
KAWAHARA Motoki
SKOROKHOD Daniil

JI Cody Walter

CIDU Casian
BUCHMANN Finn

LEE Seungho

VAJDA Oszkar
AUDENAERT Sil
EICHHORN Lukas

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos

STANBEK Sultan
PATTO Erico
KIM Minchan
SIBILLO Massimo

EGY
USA
POL
USA
TUR
TUR
TUR
KUW
EGY
EGY
SEN
HUN
ROU
ITA
BUL
CAN
ITA
ESP
uzB
GHA
RSA
RSA
GHA
JPN
UKR
USA
ROU
GER
KOR
HUN
BEL
PER
GRE
KAZ
BRA
KOR
ITA

MAYER SHEPARD Esteban Gabriel BOL

LUI Kam Chun

COUDERC Tom
DENKIEWICZ Aleksander
HIYAMA Y oji
TAVARTKILADZE Aleksandre
LEE Junehee
TRUKHMANOV Mark
KOPTLEUNOV Nietali
LEOTON Guy Georgios
CACEK Simon

WANG Charles
OLYSHEVETS lhor
MATARBEH Zaid
DALEKOV Simeon

HO Pak Lam Hugo
ABDUKARIMBEKQV Sardor
VARGAS ESCOBAR Emilio
TAN Marcus Maximilian
PROSSE Art

DOWGIERD Krzysztof

HU Zhaoxuanyu

SAGARDI DIAZ David

HKG
FRA
POL
GBR
GEO
KOR
ARG
uzZB
GRE
CZE
CAN
UKR
JOR
BUL
HKG
uzZB
COoL
SGP
BEL
POL
CHN
ESP

2006 32 50
2006 80
2006 65
2006 50
2006 35
2007 35
2007 35
2006 35
2007 265
200720 5
2007 20
2006 20
2006 20
2008 20
2007 20
2006 20
2006 20
2006 20
2006 20
2008 14
2006 14
2007 14
2008 14
2007 10
2007 10
2006 10
2006 10
2006 10
2006 10
2006 10
2006 10
2006 10
2007 10
2006 10
2006 10
2007 10
2007 10
2007 10
2006 10
2006 5
2006 5
2007 5
2006 5
2006 5
2006 5
2006 5
2006 5
2007 5
2006 5
2007 5
2006 5
2007 5
2006 5
2007 5
2006 5
2006/ 5
2007 5
2006/ 5
2007 5
2006/ 5

calculated-on
02.01.2024. 10:39
transferred points

1/2



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70 25
71 25
72 25
73 25
74 25
75 25
76 25
77 25
78 25
79 25
80 25
81 25
81 25
83 25
84 25
85 25
86 25
87 0
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
107
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
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LISTER Alexander GBR

INOUE Masato JPN
ABROSIMQV Daniil UKR
ZHAILYBAY Nurmukhammed KAZ
RAMON LOPEZ Manuel ESP
ROBINSON William CAN
HUSMANN Matthis GER
FURUKAWA Sora JPN
ENGEL Peter Thorvald DEN
LAl Jia-Wei TPE
DVILANSKY Shachar ISR

HUANG Hong-Yu TPE
TAN Julius Xuan Lin SGP
LETTE Alexander AUS
ALOBAID Jehad KSA
GEORGIEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL
TEH Zi Hao MAS
ALHASHEM Taha KSA
MORALES LINARES Jonathan COoL
VELAZQUEZ Matias MEX
WOODWARD Connor Bryce PUR
KRAL Lumir CZE
HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE
WOLFF Arthur BRA
FONG Hiu Nam HKG
LEE Jia Cheng MAS
GUEYE Ousmane SEN
ABDUL RAMAN Osman GHA

OUEDRAOGO Sn Abdoul Rachide BUR
PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos GRE

HOCEVAR Miha SLO
HUSNADDINOV Timur AZE
MOHAN Santhosh IND

EVA Alexandru ROU
GLOTTE Gleb ISR

ALEBRI Sultan UAE
VRHOVSEK Val SLO
NINO VILLARRAGA Oscar David COL
SCHENKEL Moritz GER
VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP
SCHUBERT Lucas BRA
WULFF Oliver DEN
RAYJADA Divyarajsinh Ramdevsinh IND

HREINSSON Ymir Darri ISL

HUANG Ping-Shun TPE
MONORI Matyas HUN
KUPRIJANOVS Jegors LAT
ALIYEV Rasul AZE
FILIPPOV Matvey KAZ
DE SOUZA Yorrick A PUR
LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN
JEREB Maks SLO
TOMPKINS Joel Ben ISL

ALOBAID Fayadh KSA
KUMAR Ronit IND

all-assigned-competitions

title

city  nation date

2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2006 0
20080
2006 0
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2008
2009
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2007
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ageclass group pointrule

replaced deleted

A WNBE

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
caefencing@gmail.com

African Championships Accra  GHA 15.02.2023 21.02.2023 U17
African Championships Accra GHA  15.02.2023 21.02.2023 U17
World Championships Plovdiv BUL 01.04.2023 12.04.2023 U17

World Championships Riyadh KSA 12.04.2024 20.04.2024 U17

1

1
1
1

World Cup 15.02.2023

Worldchampionships 12.04.2024

212



